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201503190000
86960

03/19/2015
02:09:35

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT LEONA

201503230000
89360

03/23/2015
10:31:50

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
CHRISTOPHE
R

201503230000
89450

03/23/2015
10:42:22

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE DAVID

201503230000
89440

03/23/2015
10:42:21

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALAZAR
KAREN


