Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/03; Name= CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503190000 86960	03/19/2015 02:09:35	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWIFT LEONA						
201503230000 89360	03/23/2015 10:31:50	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES CHRISTOPHE R						
201503230000 89450	03/23/2015 10:42:22	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE DAVID						
201503230000 89440	03/23/2015 10:42:21	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALAZAR KAREN						